Lvo1
Lvo2
Lvo3
Lvo4
LVO05
LvO09
Lvi1
Lv22
Lv33
Lv44
LV55
LV99
L401
L402
L403
L404
L405
L406
L409
L409BG
L411
L422
L433
La44
L455
L499

LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure
LeFebure

L SERIES (LEFEBURE) CARRIERS

TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
TA/10
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
47
4”
4”

4
4
e
4

BODY COLOR
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

% Clear & % Blue
% Clear & % Red

% Clear & %

% Clear & % Green
% Clear & % Black
% Clear & %2

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

% Clear & % Blue
% Clear & % Red

% Clear & %2

% Clear & % Green
% Clear & % Black
% Clear & % White

END CAP COLOR
Blue
Red

Green
Black
White
Blue
Red

Green
Black
White
Blue
Red

Green
Black
Orange

Blue
Red

Green
Black
White

END CAP TYPE
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Velcro
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose
Bull Nose



